

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19237/2008

BIHARI LAL RADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL JAIN (TINU) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Vishal Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Kumar Mihir, Adv.

For M/s.Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18.8.2008.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master