

S UP R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 2 3 7 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 31/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 in L P A No. 66 / 2 0 0 7  
of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

BIHA R I LA L RADA

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

ANI L JAI N (TINU) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interi m relief and office report )  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 27 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PA N T A  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J ayant Bhush a n, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Ku m a r, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Vikra m Baj aj, Adv.  
Mr. Ku m a r Mihir, Adv.  
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. S. P atwali a, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Sukheeja, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Shar m a, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Ba k s hi, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Pre m Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 28. 0 1 . 2 0 0 9 as part- heard, as the first item.

(Asha Kuk rety)  
ulvi)  
Sr. P.A.  
ster

(Vinod K  
Court Ma